
13 AUGUST 1HE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 2275 
Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1981/6 

PuRSUANT to the Sales-Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have,been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences 
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

SCHEDULE I 
LICENCES GRANTED 

. Name of Licensee 

Bretons Garage (Breton, Dudley Verney, trading as) 

Crawford Print (Crawford, James Bruce, trading as) .. 

Dave Giles Precision Engineering (Giles, David Linton and Dorothy Gladys, trading as) .. 

Fife Engineering Ltd. 

Griffin Refrigeration Ltd ... 

Harris, Peter James 
Hazelwood Handicrafts (Gedge, Lawrence Walter and Diedre Carole, trading as) 
Hydraulic Installation and Services Ltd. 

Kaitaia Welding (1977) Ltd. 

Marlborough Sounds Tourist Co. (Hilton, R. J. and T. M., trading as) 

Morrow Engineering Co, Ltd. 

Processing Packaging and Pumping Ltd. 

Reid Trailers and Components (1981) Ltd. 
Rona Jewellers Ltd. 
Rotorua Steel Products (1973) Ltd. 

Stimulus Brochures (Bowden, Thomas Campbell, trading as) 
Tractor Machinery Sales (Taihape) Ltd. 

Williams Car Painting Ltd. 

SCHEDULE II 
LICENCES Sl'JRRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Ironcraft Industries (McNair, Ian Bruce, trading as) 

McNair, Ian Bruce, trading as Ironcraft Industries 

Quinn's Radio (N.P.) Ltd. 

Sell, Phillip John .. 
Smith and Poolman Ltd. 
Sun Seeker Plastics Ltd. 

Techman Electronics Ltd. 
Tudor Electronic and Maintenance Ltd. 

White, Raymond Gordon .. 

Dated at Wellington this 13th day of August 1981. 

p 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

17/6/81 

11/5/81 

1/5/81 

9/6/81 

4/6/81 

31/12/80 
1/6/81 
1/5/81 

15/6/81 

1/6/81 

15/4/81 

1/5/81 

1/4/81 
10/6/81 
28/5/81 

20/5/81 
15/6/81 

1/5/81 

Place at Which 
Business is 
Carried On 

Wanganui 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Kerikeri 

Thames 

Whangarei .. 
Hamilton .. 
Christchurch 

Kaitaia 

Blenheim 
Rotorua 
Tauranga 
Whangarei 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Auckland .. 
Whangarei .. 
Rotorua 

Auckland 
Taihape 

Greymouth .• 
Christchurch 

Port 
holding 

record of 
Sales Tax 
Returns 

WG 

AK 

AK 

WR 

TG 

WR 
HN 
CH 

WR 

RO 

CH 

CH 

AK 
WR 
RO 

AK 
WG 

GM 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business Was 

From Carried On 
19/11/79 Palmerston North 

19/11/79 Palmerston North 

30/6/81 New Plymouth 

2/6/81 Wanganui 
1/6/81 Whangarei 

31/12/80 Wanganui 

31/3/81 Mount Eden 
24/6/81 Stratford 

31/5/81 Hastings 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


