THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1981/6

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

	. Name	of Licens	ee					Licence Operative From	Place at Wh Business is Carried O	S	Port holding record of Sales Tax Returns
Bretons Garage (Breton, Dudley V	/erney, t	rading as)	•	••	••	••	• •	17/6/81	Wanganui		WG
Crawford Print (Crawford, James	Bruce, to	rading as)		••	••	••		11/5/81	Auckland		AK
Dave Giles Precision Engineering	(Giles, I	David Lin	ton and I	Oorothy (Gladys, t	rading as)		1/5/81	Auckland		AK
Fife Engineering Ltd		••	••			••		9/6/81	Kerikeri		WR
Griffin Refrigeration Ltd	• •	••			••	••		4/6/81	Thames		TG
Harris, Peter James	••	• • .				••		31/12/80	Whangarei	• •	
Hazelwood Handicrafts (Gedge, I	awrence	Walter a	nd Diedr	e Carole,	trading a	as)		1/6/81	Hamilton		HN
Hydraulic Installation and Service	s Ltd.	• •	~	••	••	••	••	1/5/81	Christchurch	• •	СН
Kaitaia Welding (1977) Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	15/6/81	Kaitaia	• •	WR
Marlborough Sounds Tourist Co.	(Hilton,	R. J. and	T. M., t	rading as)		••	1/6/81	Blenheim Rotorua Tauranga Whangarei	• •	RO
Morrow Engineering Co. Ltd.	••	••	••	•••	••	••	••	15/4/81	Christchurch		CH
Processing Packaging and Pumpin	g Ltd.	••		• •	••	••		1/5/81	Christchurch	• •	СН
Daid Trailors and Commonants (16	101) T +A							1/4/81	Aalvlam d		AK
Reid Trailers and Components (19	701) L.W.		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		Auckland	•	****
Rona Jewellers Ltd		• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	10/6/81	Whangarei	• •	
Rotorua Steel Products (1973) Ltd	1.	• •	••	••	• •	••	•	. 28/5/81	Rotorua	• •	RO
Stimulus Brochures (Bowden, Tho	mas Car	npbell, tr	ading as)					20/5/81	Auckland	•	AK
Tractor Machinery Sales (Taihape				••		••	••	15/6/81	Taihape	•	1110
Williams Car Painting Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/5/81	Greymouth Christchurch	•	. GM

SCHEDULE II LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee											Place at Which Business Was Carried On	
Ironcraft Industries (McNair, Ian Bruce, trading as)					••	••	••	••		From 19/11/79	Palmerston North	
McNair, Ian Bruce, trading	g as Iro	ncraft I	ndustries	••		••	••	••	• •	19/11/79	Palmerston North	
Quinn's Radio (N.P.) Ltd.			••	••	• •	• •	• •	••		30/6/81	New Plymouth	
Sell, Phillip John				••		••	• •			2/6/81	Wanganui	
Smith and Poolman Ltd. Sun Seeker Plastics Ltd.	• •	• •	••	• •	••	••	• •	• •		1/6/81 31/12/80	Whangarei Wanganui	
Techman Electronics Ltd.			•							31/3/81	Mount Eden	
Tudor Electronic and Main	ntenanc	e Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	• . • •	24/6/81	Stratford	
White, Raymond Gordon			••			·	••	••		31/5/81	Hastings	
Dated at Wellington this	13th d	ay of A	ugust 1981.									

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.